Ontheroadto .. w0k

JPN 2025

THE WARRIOR'S JOURNEY

Points table as of Cycle 37 / Cut off as of September 17
First stop Dragons Bootcamp Reset goal
RANKINGS SUMMARY FOR JAPAN 2025
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Colombia MIYE SOLER 2,225 4 3,500  64% 35,000 6%
Colombia EDGAR ARGOTI 2,150 4 3500  61% 35,000 6%
. DIEGO FERNANDO . .
Colombia  \JERO CAMPAZ 2,000 4 3500 7% 35,000 6%
. BENJAMIN MORENO . .
Colombia ~,pena 2,000 4 3500 57% 35,000 6%
. RUBY PATRICIA . .
Colombia - am1bAZ SINISTERRA 1,450 2 3500 1% 35,000 4%
Colombia MARTHA LEONOR 1,325 2 3500  38% 35,000 4%
. CARMENZA GUEVARA . .
Colombia ¢sNeHEZ 1,200 3500  34% 35,000 3%
. ONELFO QUINONEZ . .
Colombia o\ ~ri 1 A 1,125 2 3500  32% 35,000 3%
Colombia ANDREA 1,075 2 3500  31% 35,000 3%
Colombia UZZIEL 950 1 3500  27% 35,000 3%
Colombia YADIRA SARMIENTO 900 1 3500  26% 35,000 3%
Colombia ELKIN MARRIAGA C. 850 1 3,500  24% 35,000 2%
Colombia VANESSA 650 1 3500  19% 35,000 2%
. EDGAR MORENO o o
Colombia < apena 600 1 3500 17% 35,000 2%
Colombia OLGA NINCO DIAZ 525 1 3500  15% 35,000 2%
. MARIA VICTORIA . .
Colombia 1\ cTiNEZ 500 1 3500  14% 35,000 1%
Colombia BLANCA 475 0 3500  14% 35,000 1%
. FRANCY ANDREA . .
Colombia | \NA VARGAS 400 3500 1% 35,000 1%
. DIGNO CAMPAZ . .
Colombia vl o 400 0 3500 1% 35,000 1%
Colombia DORA ZULAY CASTRO 300 0 3,500 9% 35,000 1%
. NINI YOHANA LOPEZ . .
Colombia Herng 300 0 3,500 9% 35,000 1%
Colombia CLAUDIA NAYIBE 300 0 3,500 9% 35,000 1%
Colombia MONICA 300 0 3,500 9% 35,000 1%
Colombia FARLY NOGUERA 200 0 3,500 6% 35,000 1%
Colombia MABEL YADIRA 200 0 3,500 6% 35,000 1%
. JOHANA MARIA . .
Colombia e 5 SAAVEDRA 200 0 3,500 6% 35,000 1%
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GABRIEL ARIAS
DELGADO

MARY LUZ LINARES
SALAZAR

DIANA PAOLA CAMPAZ
SINISTERRA

IRMA AYALA BECERRA
DENILSON JAFET

YOLANDA ISABEL
ALVAREZ VITAR

RAFAEL ENRIQUE
MALDONADO
OLIVEROS

EMPERATRIZ CAICEDO
LINARES / IBAGUE

MENA GONZALEZ
EDER HERNAN

ESCORCIA
BUSTAMANTE
GREGORIA INES

PAULA MARIN
IVON CEBALLOS
IBANEZ

MARIELA VARGAS
CHILITO

JENNY LORENA DIAZ
QUINTERO

CATALINA DE MOYA

LIZCANO TORRES
SERGIO ANDRES

VICTOR HEIMER
GONZALEZ SOTO

SILVIA GONZALEZ

CRISTOBAL MIRANDA
RIVALDO

MARIA CAMILA
CARDOSO

TATIANA VALDES

RIOS BENITEZ MARIA
LUISA

MARCO PATERNINA

CLARITZA MARCELA
PUELLO SAAVEDRA

MONICA VANESSA
VILLA OTZUKA

DANIEL AGUILAR

VIRGINIA BANUELOS
QUEZADA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
BURGOS QUEVEDO

GERARDO ACOSTA
VENEGAS

SERGIO DAVID
ROBLES SANDOVAL
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3,500
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0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

22%
13%
1%

1%

10%
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LUIS LAURO
GONZALEZ GUERRA

EGLANTINA AGUILAR
CARDENAS

MASHA CASASA
LUPITA ZAMBRANO
ILIANA ARAMARA

REBECA LOPEZ
GARIBAY

SARA SOBERANIS
BELLO

TAKESHI ALEX
RUPERTO VILLA

LYDIA HORTENSIA
LINCK MELENDEZ

BERTA REFUGIO
HEREDIA

GUSTAVO GUZMAN
DELGADO

JORGE ALEJANDRO
MARIA ELOISA

GRISELDA BONILLA
AGUILAR

JOHANN MANJARREZ

MA. CONCEPCION
TRUJILLO PENALOZA

MARTHA CATALINA
LEDESMA BARAJAS

SUSANA HERNANDEZ
JUAN ANTONIO

MARGARITA ARACELI
GUZMAN DELGADO

SONIA IRENE OLMOS
DOMINGUEZ

ROCIO RODRIGUEZ
ALESAN

MARIA DE LA LUZ
BAEZ HERNANDEZ

MIGUEL PAITA
PALACIOS

MARIA OCTAVIA
RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ

ANA LILIA LUNA SOTO

ALEJANDRA
ESTEFANIA

GERARDO DEL
CASTILLO

CESAR UNDIANO

MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ

EZEQUIEL

HANNIA LUZ MARIA
QUIJANO ARROYO

3,600

3,350
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2,150
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2,036
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MARCELA ELIZABETH
SASTRE RUBIO

MERCEDES RIOS
OCHOA

DIOSELINA VALENCIA
BAROCIO

SAMUEL PEREZ
GUILLEN

EVARISTO NARVAEZ
EDGAR

ROSA MARIA DIEGUEZ
RUIZ

ESMERALDA
CARRETERO

CECI
MARICELA SANCHEZ

ROSA GUADALUPE
PEREZ ESPINOZA

CRISTINA HILARIO

WENDY LAURA
GALLEGOS CARRILLO

JORGE ARMANDO
GUERRA LOZANO

SILVIA LILIANA

MARINA GUERRERO
GUERRERO

IDOLINA
MERAB
FERNANDA

FERNANDO MEDINA
ORTIZ

JOSE DE JESUS
MARTINEZ CORTEZ

LENY PAMO LUNA

ELISEO RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ

JUAN CARLOS PALMA
HERNANDEZ

CHARLIE

NORMA GABRIELA
MARTINEZ BARRON

NORMA
MARTIN

REYNA DE LOS
ANGELES

SERGIO RICARDO DE
LA CRUZ CASTILLO

MARIA GUADALUPE
PALENCIA GUTIERREZ

CHRISTIAN BRAYAN

IVONNE MENDOZA
VAZQUEZ

ROMELIA AISPURO
ESTRADA
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650
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JUANA HORTENSIA
BANDA BEDOLLA

ALMA DELIA PALENCIA

OTILIA MENDIETA
CUAPIO

MARIA ISABEL
PALENCIA GUTIERREZ

ESPERANZA JUANA
AYALA ARIZMENDI

ADOLFO CARRANZA
QUIJAS

MARIA DOLORES
AZAEL ABDIAS
MINERVA
RODRIGO ABEL

CLAUDIA PATRICIA
ARCINIEGA CAAMANO

SUSANA MUNGUIA
TORRES

GUILLERMO BANDA
SANCHEZ

MARIA ANTONIETA
CHAVEZ MUNOZ

ALEJANDRA
YAZMINA

ALEJANDRA QUEZADA
GUZMAN

MAYRA

JESUS AARON AYALA
BARRERA

IRMA CALDERON
JUAREZ

ARACELY QUEZADA
GUZMAN

JOSE VICTOR FLORES
HERNANDEZ

DANIEL

JOSE MARTIN PEREZ
CORTES

ELIANI

FLOR ROCIO TOMAS
VILLAMIL

MAR
LUIS CRUZ LOPEZ
ANA GABRIELA

(EN BLANCO)
CRISTINA ESPINOSA
ERIK MARTINEZ
SANDRA

CRISTINA ESPINOSA

CUPIDO HERNANDEZ
MARTIN ETHEL
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3,500
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3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500
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1%
1%
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1%

0%

0%

0%
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México
México

México

México

Total
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Peru
Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru
Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru
Peru
Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru
Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru
Peru

Peru

Peru

MONTSERRAT
VIRGINIA ESPINOSA
ALCANTARA

RODRIGO CASTANEDA
ROCHA

ALEXSAN

JOSE FRANCISCO
ANTONIO MELENDEZ
LOPEZ

AMALIA ELIZABETH
GARCIA RUBIO

AIDA LUZ CARLOS
GUERRA

PLINIO TORRES

CHRISTIAN
COVARRUBIAS

KAREN SOLEDAD
AVILA MEZA

MIRIAN YESSICA
LANDEO MOQUILLAZA

MIYAMOTO MUSASHI

MARIA LIDIA
SANDOVAL LLONTOP

JOSE MANUEL
TALLEDO

VICTOR HUGO
ALARCON FLORES

MARISOL MOLINA
SIVINCHA

BLANCA NELVA JULON
PEREZ

ABEL
MARCO ANTONIO
MAC

MARIA ANGELA LAPA
QUISPE

SANTOS WILDER DIAZ
SILVA

JOSE LUIS
NARUTO

JOSE ROLANDO
SANTAMARIA
SANCHEZ

LUZ MARINA FERIA
PORTILLA

HECTOR FLORES
PENA
MODESTA VIGO

NELY PEREZ
BAUTISTA

CHRISTIAN RAUL
RODRIGUEZ CABRERA

88,390

3,509
1,218
949

857

837
760
758

707

681

675

640

550
542
506

352

332

322
296

261

240

218
210
188

131

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500
3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500
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3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500

3,500

3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500

3,500

3,500
3,500

3,500

3,500

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%
35%
27%

24%

24%

22%

22%

20%

19%

19%

18%

16%
15%
14%

10%

9%

9%
8%

7%

7%

6%
6%
5%

4%

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000
35,000
35,000

35,000

35,000
35,000
35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000
35,000
35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000
35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000
35,000
35,000

35,000

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

10%

3%

3%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%
2%
1%

1%

1%

1%
1%

1%

1%

1%
1%
1%

0%



MARIANO JURADO

Perl  cONGE 108 0 ss00 3% 35,000 0%
Peri  PABLO EMILIO GARCIA 106 0 3500 3% 35000 0%
~ YENIDORALY
Perd  \ARTINEZ ZELAYA 72 0 3500 27 35,000 0%
~ ROSAELVIRA
Perd  gANCHEZ CERVANTES 70 0 3500 2% 35,000 0%
. RUBEN RAFAEL
Peri  pobiec mIVERA 60 0 ss00 2% 35,000 0%
. JESUS AMADEO
Perd  pEnE> bl ACIOS 50 0 ss00 1% 35000 0%
Perd  YUDY 40 0 3500 1% 35000 0%
 RUTH MAGLENNY
Perl  Froing ESTRADA 36 0 ss00 1% 35000 0%
Pera  RODOLFO i 0 3500 0% 35000 0%
Pera  CECILIA i 0 3500 0% 35000 0%
Peri  CECILIA i 0 3500 0% 35000 0%
Total Peru 16,281
USA  THE MENTOR 3.350 6 3500  96% 35000  10%
USA  DINA 200 0 3500 6% 35000 1%
USA  GONZALO 150 0 3500 4% 35000 0%
RODRIGO
USA  pETrNGOURT 75 0 ss00 2% 35,000 0%
Total USA 3,775
ELIZABETH
#ND % DRON CACERES 650 1 ss00  19% 35,000 2%
GUILLERMINA GARCIA
#ND oo e 300 0 ss00 9% 35,000 1%
#ND  ROCIO PEREZ RUIZ i 0 3500 0% 35000 0%
Total #N/D 950




